INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 13
17.10.2020 - 11:10

Muski/M, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno/Open
Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify

Rekordi MKD Otvoreno/Open 28.58 Marko BLAZEVSKI VAR
Rekordi MKD - 18 29.95 Damjan PETROVSKI AKV
Rekordi MKD - 16 30.01 Damjan PETROVSKI AKV
Rekordi MKD - 14 32.81 Andrej SOKOLOVSKI AKV
Rekordi MKD - 12 37.02 Matej CVETANOVSKI BETA
Rekordi mitinga 26.93 Caba SILADJI SRB Skopje 17.10.2019
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
Otvoreno/Open

1. Filip CHRAPAVY
2. Vojtech MATATKO
3. Vojtech NETRH

4. Matej ZABOJNIK
5. Andrej SOKOLOVSKI
6. Andrej KARASKAKOVSKI
7. Luka MARKOVIC

8. Endi KOLA

9. Petar KRALJEVSKI
10. Mane MANOV

11. David KRALJEVSKI
12. Martin STEFANOVSKI
13. Dimitar KLIFOV

14. Nikola MOJSOVSKI
15. Damjan TODOROVSKI
16. Smiljan NASKOV

17. Salajdin ALIU

18. Luka USOVIKJ

19. Emil MANCEV

20. Dimitar TODOROVSKI
21. Viktor BUKLESKI

22. Damjan STANKOVSKI
23. Nikola VELKOVSKI
24. Miro POPOVSKI

25. Marko TRPKOVSKI
26. Mihail ALEKSOVSKI
27. Leon RAMOVIQ

28. Leon JOVANOVIK

29. Jovan SAZDOVSKI

30. Marko NESTOROV
31. Leonel ILIEV

32. Berat RAMADANI

33. Bledon RUHANI

34. Muharem RAMADANI
35. Marko JOVANOVIKJ
36. Kristijan STOJANOVSKI
DSQ Bodan KARANGELESKI

God.r. 2004 - 2005

Andrej KARASKAKOVSKI
Mane MANOV

Dimitar KLIFOV

Salajdin ALIU

Marko NESTOROV

agrwnE

99 Czech ST, CZE
01 Czech ST, CZE
02 Czech ST, CZE
00 Czech ST, CZE
98  Skopje, SK

05 Skopje, SK

06 Napredak, KS
06 Te Stela, Tl

03  Akva, KU
05 Cnetar, SK
03  Akva, KU
07  Orion, SK

05 Beta Sharks, SK
07 Vardar 2018, SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
06  Celi¢ni, ST

04  Vardar 2018, SK
06  Aqua Pro, SK

08  Orion, SK

09 Beta Sharks, SK
10  Skopje, SK

11 Vardar, SK

10 Vardar, SK

09 Vardar 2018, SK
07 Vardar, SK

10 Mladost, SK

07 H20,PR
07  Orion, SK
08  Orion, SK

04 Vardar, SK
10 Skopje, SK

06  Orion, SK
11  Step, PR
08  Orion, SK

12 Aqua Pro, SK
08 Beta Sharks, SK
12 Aqua Pro, SK

05 Skopje, SK
05 Chnetar, SK

05 Beta Sharks, SK
04 Vardar 2018, SK
04 Vardar, SK

2816 720 Q
2846 698 Q
2859 688 Q
2871 680 Q
30.09 590 Q
3194 494 Q
3330 435 Q
3339 432 Q
3587 348 R
3657 329 R
37.71 300
3849 282
39.88 253
40.62 240
41.73 221
4198 217
42.07 216
4236 211
4256 208
4283 204
43.74 192
4431 185
4450 182
4458 181
4513 175
4518 174
4520 174
4583 167
4721 152
47.70 148
48.55 140
50.03 128
5132 119
58.04 82
59.78 75
1:00.86 71
1:06.01

3194 494 Q
3657 329 R
39.88 253
42.07 216
47.70 148
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 13, Muski/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Kvalif./Qualify

God.r. 2006 - 2007

1. Luka MARKOVIC 06 Napredak, KS 3330 435 Q

2. Endi KOLA 06 Te Stela, Tl 3339 432 Q

3. Martin STEFANOVSKI 07  Orion, SK 38.49 282

4. Nikola MOJSOVSKI 07  Vardar 2018, SK 40.62 240

5. Smiljan NASKOV 06 Celicni, ST 4198 217

6. Luka USOVIKJ 06 Aqua Pro, SK 4236 211

7. Marko TRPKOVSKI 07 Vardar, SK 4513 175

8. Leon RAMOVIQ o7 H20, PR 4520 174

9. Leon JOVANOVIK 07  Orion, SK 4583 167
10. Berat RAMADANI 06  Orion, SK 50.03 128

God.r. 2008 - 2009

1. Damjan TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 41.73 221
2. Emil MANCEV 08  Orion, SK 4256 208
3. Dimitar TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 4283 204
4. Miro POPOVSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 4458 181
5. Jovan SAZDOVSKI 08  Orion, SK 4721 152
6. Muharem RAMADANI 08  Orion, SK 58.04 82
7. Kristijan STOJANOVSKI 08 Beta Sharks, SK 1:00.86 71
2010 i mladi
1. Viktor BUKLESKI 10  Skopje, SK 43.74 192
2. Damjan STANKOVSKI 11  Vardar, SK 4431 185
3. Nikola VELKOVSKI 10 Vardar, SK 4450 182
4. Mihail ALEKSOVSKI 10 Mladost, SK 4518 174
5. Leonel ILIEV 10  Skopje, SK 48.55 140
6. Bledon RUHANI 11  Step, PR 51.32 119
7. Marko JOVANOVIKJ 12 Aqua Pro, SK 59.78 75
DSQ Bodan KARANGELESKI 12 Aqua Pro, SK 1:06.01
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